

PACHET CURATENIE 1819

I.D.: 106976819

Data publicarii 12.12.24 Coduri CPV 39831240-0

Pretul estimativ: 4.367,09 RON - 4.367,09 RON

Descriere: HARTIE IG 10/SET 2 STR Bucata - H87 19 23 12.99 298.77 355.54 2 HARTIE IG 10/SET 3 STR Bucata - H87 19 5 16.00 80.00 95.20 3 LAVETE MICROFIBRA Bucata - H87 19 1 14.00 14.00 16.66 4 MOP BBC Bucata - H87 19 13 11.00 143.00 170.17 5 PROSOP Z Bucata - H87 19 180 7.40 1 332.00 1 585.08 6 PUR VASE Bucata - H87 19 2 12.50 25.00 29.75 7 ASEVI PORTOCALIU 1L Bucata - H87 19 11 12.50 137.50 163.63 8 CHANTE CLAIR BICARBONAT Bucata - H87 19 14 18.90 264.60 314.87 9 SERVETELE UMEDE Bucata - H87 19 20 7.20 144.00 171.36 10 SACI 60L FINO Bucata - H87 19 20 9.90 198.00 235.62 11 SACI 35L Bucata - H87 19 5 5.99 29.95 35.64 12 SACI 120L Bucata - H87 19 12 12.50 150.00 178.50 13 BREF WC Bucata - H87 19 9 9.20 82.80 98.53 14 CILIT BANG BAIE Bucata - H87 19 2 22.50 45.00 53.55 15 CAPSULE FINISH Bucata - H87 19 1 108.00 108.00 128.52 16 LIMPEZITOR FINISH Bucata - H87 19 1 22.00 22.00 26.18 17 AREON SPRING Bucata - H87 19 9 46.00 414.00 492.66 18 COZI LUNGI LEMN Bucata - H87 19 2 14.99 29.98 35.68 19 MANUSI M Bucata - H87 19 2 34.00 68.00 80.92 20 SOL GRESIE 5L Bucata - H87 19 3 34.00 102.00 121.38 21 NUFAR DETARTRANT Bucata - H87 19 10 12.50 125.00 148.75 22 SANYTOL 5L Bucata - H87 19 2 67.00 134.00 159.46 23 PROSOP JUMBO Bucata - H87 19 10 17.00 170.00 202.30 24 GALEATA CU STORCATOR Bucata - H87 19 1 34.00 34.00 40.46 25 RAFT PANTOFI Bucata - H87 19 1 75.00 75.00 89.25 26 DOMESTOS 5L Bucata - H87 19 1 64.00 64.00 76.16 27 SPRAY MOBILA Bucata - H87 19 1 18.99 18.99 22.60 28 SOL GEAM 5L Bucata - H8